1,00 m - Social

Ordenes de Salida

CHAS i SR

Informe generado el 20 de Mayo de 2024 a las 01:29

* -
Club Hipico Astur
CSN3* - 03 al 05 julio | CSN3*&CJ - 9 al 12 julio
S‘jé"‘ CSN3*&CJ - 07 al 09 agosto | CSN4* - 14 al 16 agosto
worse  CSI2'&YH - 20 al 23 agosto | CSI2*&YH - 27 ol 30 agosto

JUMPING

8 de Julio de 2020

CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
oS _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
DIANE DE RE JIMENO
SADDLER MAKER / 141209 BARGADOS, Tania AS7414 ES
OSEE DE RE /2013 / CLUB HIPICO ASTUR /
BAYO / SF NONE
GONZALEZ-
BALOUNITA (182) SAAVEDRA GARCIA,
BALOU DU ROUET / Carlos
2 GARANTEE X 140416 ALVAREZ MOYA 327995 ES
GRANDEUR /2015 / HORSES S.L./) MANUEL
NEGRO / HANN BANGO ALVAREZ /
BERNHARD MENKE
RODRIGUEZ
TLALOC FERNANDEZ, Juan
JARNAC / TSUNAMI X 141463 JUAN CARLOS 6297 ES
PRIME TIME / 2013 / RODRIGUEZ /
ALAZANA / CDE Y.CASTILLO DE SAN
CUCAO
OMIRA VINON SANDINNI\S,:RTINEZ,
JZALEO DU DEFEY/ 106053 ANGEL MANUEL 42509 ES
VINON-EXPOIR / 2010 )
- SANDIN RODRIGUEZ /
/ CASTANA / CDE -
Y.VINON S.C.
F MARINAS
WHISTLER / SARANTA SANCHEZ, Maria
5 ~ AS4563 José 111421 ES
/2010 / CASTANA / : .
MARIA JOSE MARINAS
KWPN
/ NONE
HEVIA SANCHEZ,
Daniel
IRA IRMinI:IIeAzIA
6 NONE / NONE /2009 / 127493 133429 ES
N FERNANDEZ MEANA /
CASTANA / CRUZ
PABLO ALFONSO
VARELA MUNIZ
BRENDA SOTO GARCIA,
7 NONE / NONE / / NONE AS4915 Irene 238169 ES
/ NONE NONE / NONE
ZERO ZERO BK ARGUELLES
OJALA | / QUINTA VAN GUARDADO, Paula
8 DE STUIVER X RANDEL 143152 PAULA ARGUELLES 292660 ES
Z /2011 / CASTANA / GUARDADO / PEDRO
CDE BECA
VEGA ASTUR BELGHAOUTI,
9 NONE / NONE / / NONE AS4914 Abdelmounim AS4755 ES
NONE / NONE

/ NONE



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BALTIMORE
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

ELLEN DE MAEZA
DARCO / CASSIRA OLID
X CASALL /2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

PELUGANO LONGO
SALADINO / HAFURA /
2005 / CASTANA / CDE

CITARA AZ
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

MADRID DE
VILLAFRANCA
CENTAUER Z / AMOR
DE VILLAFRANCA X
REVE D'ELLE / 2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

TOVIE STAR
TROIDES
MOVIE STAR TILIA /
GAIA BES BOULIERES
/2007 / CASTANA / SF

CASA DE
ORELLANA NAPO
CONSENS / A-LARIKA /
2005 / TORDA / HOLST

KARIM
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
TORDA / NONE

TUKANN DE
WALYRO
TOULON / CORINA DE
WALYRO X KANNAN /
2015 / CASTANA / CDE

EBROCHE (275)
GAVROCHE DE QUINCY
/ FANTASY IV X
COSINUS /2005 /
CASTANA / CDE

DIANE DE RE
SADDLER MAKER /
OSEE DE RE /2013 /
BAYO / SF

L.A.C.

133916

133767

105440

AS3796

82868

132268

AS3067

81175

141196

121216

141209

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BLANCO MARTIN,
Mario Cayetano
NONE / NONE

JUNQUERA PERERA,
Jairo
ESTHER SANZ
IZQUIERDO / Y.FINCA
MAEZA

HEVIA ARIAS,
Claudia
CLAUDIA HEVIA ARIAS
/ CONSTANTINO
ALONSO LONGO

HOFER ZAPATA,
Matias
NONE / NONE

DEL BUSTO MUNIZ,
Silvia
MARINO DEL BUSTO
GONZALEZ /
Y.VILLAFRANCA

BORHO GIRON,
Carlos
CARLOS BORHO GIRON
/ NONE

FONDEVILLA
MARTINO, Elena P.
NONE / FELDHAUS
HENRIKE

GARCIA GARCIA,
Claudia
EQUITACION MERES,
S.L. / NONE

GONZALEZ
ALONSO, Guillermo

DOUBLE R / YWALYRO

MONTES GARCIA,
Rocio
ROCIO MONTES
GARCIA / Y.SORRIBAS

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Nuria
CLUB HIPICO ASTUR /
NONE

L.D.N.

AS3254

228514

AS4425

AS7931

AS7476

242376

AS7164

AS5847

220538

236563

AS7662

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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